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Brand Janey Lou's
Category Sweet Rolls/Bread

3316440
Item Description Dough, Cinnamon Roll, Classic Sweet 

 GTIN  
857748005718

Pack
Size
UOM
Cube

UPC Unit

Shelf Life Frozen 
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum  Run
Ti

Hi
Net Weight

JL#

Gross Weight
Case Width
Case Length
Case Height

168
нΦтр

Oz/Lbs
.90
180
3-5
150
10

5
28.88
30.13
15.87
11.87
8.25

10857748005715

These small creations ensure our 
dedication to using high quality 
ingredients and maintaining a 

delicious sweet roll with zero trans fat
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