

CLASSIC SWEET # WV U \ V k \ CD

These small creations ensure our dedication to using high quality ingredients and maintaining a delicious sweet roll with zero trans fat

Brand	Janey Lou's
Category	Sweet Rolls/Bread
JL#	3316440
Item Description	Dough, Cinnamon Roll, Classic Sweet
GTIN	10857748005715
UPC Unit	857748005718
Pack	168
Size	
UOM	Oz/Lbs
Cube	.90
Shelf Life Frozen	180
Shelf Life Prepared	3-5
Minimum Run	150
Ti	10
Hi	5
Net Weight	28.88
Gross Weight	30.13
Case Width	15.87
Case Length	11.87
Case Height	8.25



Dough, Cinnamon Roll Classic Sweet 2.75 Oz

Item # 3316440

INGREDIENTS: UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, BROWN SUCAR, MARCARINE, VEGETABLE OIL BLEND (INTERESTERIFIED SOYBEAN OIL, HEADARD VEGETABLE ON SUREDON, WATER AND THE AND

Slack the rolls over night in a refrigerator, or 40° F environment.

(The rolls should be pliable but not yet proofed at the end of this

3. The next day remove from refrigerator, keeping covered let slack at room temperature for two hours or until dough is completely

A. Place in proof box at 105" F with 85% humidity for approximately 35 minutes or until product doubles in size.

5. Bake them at 330" F for approximately 16-18 minutes or until golden brown.

Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs, milk, soy, peanuts, wheat and tree nuts.

KEEP FROZEN

Unit Weight: 2.75 oz Net Case Weight: 28.88 Lbs Gross Case Weight: 30.13 Lbs



1 08 57748 00571 5

Janey Lou's, Inc. 550 N John Glenn Rd. Salt Lake City, UT 84116 Questions or concerns please call (801) 798-7504

Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY Lot Code=Production Date